© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Protection Relays
Voltage Monitoring Relays
Rev: 1-A-062116
PLM SERIES
Voltage Monitor
Description

Adjustable nominal
voltage set point
Allows setting for specific application
voltage to optimize protection
Simple 3-wire connection
for delta or wye systems Allows flexibility across wide range of systems
ASME A17.1 Rule 210.6 Complies with safety codes for elevators,
escalators, moving walkways
NEMA MG1 14:30, 14:35 Complies with safety codes for motors
and generators
IEEE C62.41-1991 Level B Complies with safety codes for surge and
voltage protection
Ordering Information
MODEL LINE VOLTAGE VOLTAGE
UNBALANCE (FIXED) TRIP DELAY (FIXED)
PLM6405 240VAC 4% 5 sec
PLM6502 240VAC 5% 2 sec
PLM6805 240VAC 8% 5 sec
PLM8405 380VAC 4% 5 sec
PLM9405 480VAC 4% 5 sec
PLM9502 480VAC 5% 2 sec
PLM9805 480VAC 8% 5 sec
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
Wiring Diagram
F = Fuses
ØA = Phase A = L1